
Ergebnisliste



Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Hessen 3760 2085 11 5845

2. Sachsen 3675 1952 17 5627

3. Thüringen 3638 1960 20 5598

4. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 3720 1859 15 5579

5. Baden 3701 1776 28 5477

1. Ländervergleich 2017

am 04. November 2017
in Aschaffenburg

Männer Mannschaften

Wertung 1.  Ländervergleich Männer 2017



1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

172/88/0/260 158/108/0/266 157/81/1/238 170/63/2/233 657 340 3 997
156/99/0/255 149/90/1/239 167/99/0/266 153/95/0/248 625 383 1 1008
156/96/1/252 157/98/0/255 142/90/0/232 149/81/0/230 604 365 1 969
151/87/1/238 164/86/0/250 163/106/0/269 166/99/0/265 644 378 1 1022

Florian FRENZL / Max SEIB 152/81/1/233 151/90/1/241 140/71/0/211 157/60/1/217 600 302 3 902
160/69/0/229 152/88/1/240 159/88/0/247 159/72/1/231 630 317 2 947

Platz: 1 947/520/3/1467 931/560/3/1491 928/535/1/1463 954/470/4/1424 3760 2085 11 5845

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

148/72/0/220 152/89/0/241 161/72/1/233 153/90/1/243 614 323 2 937
154/97/2/251 152/53/5/205 168/89/0/257 156/71/0/227 630 310 7 940
142/79/1/221 150/80/2/230 147/81/0/228 138/80/0/218 577 320 3 897
137/90/0/227 156/78/0/234 154/70/1/224 148/77/1/225 595 315 2 910

Veit TÄNZER 142/86/0/228 162/107/0/269 163/99/0/262 162/81/0/243 629 373 0 1002
147/96/1/243 173/66/1/239 152/80/1/232 158/69/0/227 630 311 3 941

Platz: 2 870/520/4/1390 945/473/8/1418 945/491/3/1436 915/468/2/1383 3675 1952 17 5627

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

153/78/0/231 161/90/1/251 142/69/0/211 157/89/2/246 613 326 3 939
139/80/0/219 137/77/1/214 156/80/1/236 161/72/2/233 593 309 4 902
157/98/0/255 152/80/0/232 138/104/0/242 159/90/1/249 606 372 1 978
159/72/0/231 140/72/1/212 143/80/0/223 168/90/0/258 610 314 1 924

Eik BÄRWOLF 164/72/1/236 148/90/1/238 163/71/2/234 163/72/1/235 638 305 5 943
150/79/1/229 145/97/2/242 146/80/0/226 137/78/3/215 578 334 6 912

Platz: 3 922/479/2/1401 883/506/6/1389 888/484/3/1372 945/491/9/1436 3638 1960 20 5598

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

164/72/3/236 169/72/2/241 163/71/0/234 170/84/0/254 666 299 5 965
160/98/0/258 136/81/0/217 156/70/0/226 135/81/0/216 587 330 0 917
157/67/1/224 170/78/0/248 130/66/2/196 156/81/1/237 613 292 4 905
160/78/3/238 160/99/0/259 155/78/0/233 147/79/0/226 622 334 3 956

Jörg DIETZ 149/63/1/212 146/90/0/236 150/62/0/212 155/71/1/226 600 286 2 886
155/72/0/227 150/71/0/221 158/85/1/243 169/90/0/259 632 318 1 950

Platz: 4 945/450/8/1395 931/491/2/1422 912/432/3/1344 932/486/2/1418 3720 1859 15 5579

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang 3. Durchgang 4. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

156/71/0/227 157/70/2/227 141/59/5/200 143/62/1/205 597 262 8 859
146/54/1/200 145/112/0/257 145/79/1/224 156/86/0/242 592 331 2 923
152/62/0/214 158/77/1/235 163/61/1/224 169/78/3/247 642 278 5 920
163/71/1/234 153/63/1/216 155/88/1/243 148/95/1/243 619 317 4 936

Andreas WOLF 151/90/0/241 150/71/0/221 161/63/3/224 154/81/3/235 616 305 6 921
158/72/0/230 151/77/0/228 163/54/1/217 163/80/2/243 635 283 3 918

Platz: 5 926/420/2/1346 914/470/4/1384 928/404/12/1332 933/482/10/1415 3701 1776 28 5477

Benny WIESENTHAL

Jörg HEINKE

Fabian WEYRICH

Männer Mannschaften

in Aschaffenburg

Rene JESCHKE

Alexander LEIOTT
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Christian VÖLKER

Torsten DEPTA

Armin SONNTAG

Dieter HASENSTAB
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Timo FINGERLE

Daniel KRÜGER
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1. Ländervergleich 2017
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Landesverband Sachsen
Name

Jörg BÖCKLE

Pascal JESTÄDT

Oliver HENKE

Denny MÖLLER

Stefan TRUNSCHEL

Ralph THIELE

Thomas KERNTOPF

Baden

Frank STEFFAN

Thüringen

Landesverband



Platz Vorname NAME Landesverband V A F G

1. Christian VÖLKER Hessen 644 378 1 1022

2. Christoph ZÖLLER Hessen 625 383 1 1008

3. Veit TÄNZER Sachsen 629 373 0 1002
4. Fabian WEYRICH Hessen 657 340 3 997
5. Stefan TRUNSCHEL Thüringen 606 372 1 978
6. Dieter HASENSTAB Hessen 604 365 1 969
7. Andrè MAUL Rheinhessen-Pfalz 666 299 5 965
8. Pascal JESTÄDT Rheinhessen-Pfalz 622 334 3 956
9. Andreas RAHM Rheinhessen-Pfalz 632 318 1 950

10. Torsten DEPTA Hessen 630 317 2 947
11. Eik BÄRWOLF Thüringen 638 305 5 943
12. Benny WIESENTHAL Sachsen 630 311 3 941
13. Rene JESCHKE Sachsen 630 310 7 940
14. Oliver HENKE Thüringen 613 326 3 939
15. Alexander LEIOTT Sachsen 614 323 2 937
16. Jörg BÖCKLE Baden 619 317 4 936
17. Ralph THIELE Thüringen 610 314 1 924
18. Klaus KÖRNER Baden 592 331 2 923
19. Andreas WOLF Baden 616 305 6 921
20. Timo STADLER Baden 642 278 5 920
21. Frank STEFFAN Baden 635 283 3 918
22. Daniel KRÜGER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 587 330 0 917
23. Thomas KERNTOPF Thüringen 578 334 6 912
24. Jörg HEINKE Sachsen 595 315 2 910
25. Timo FINGERLE Rheinhessen-Pfalz 613 292 4 905
26. Denny MÖLLER Thüringen 593 309 4 902
27. Florian FRENZL / Max SEIB Hessen 600 302 3 902
28. Armin SONNTAG Sachsen 577 320 3 897
29. Jörg DIETZ Rheinhessen-Pfalz 600 286 2 886
30. Sascha JANISCH Baden 597 262 8 859
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